"In the Matter of a Request for Approval of the Settlement Between Staff and "HAPI LOGISTICS LLC", Case number 22-CR-CFA-00355879, Pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-11, Ohio Administrative Code."

Respondent: MARK HUMPHREY

On Behalf of: HAPI LOGISTICS LLC

Address: PO BOX 482

HOLLAND, OHIO 43528

Civil Forfeiture Case Number: 22-CR-CFA-00355879

## This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

3/2/2022 8:38:57 AM

in

Case No(s). 22-0162-TR-CVF

Summary: Request for Approval of the Settlement Between Staff and "HAPI LOGISTICS LLC", Case number 22-CR-CFA-00355879, Pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-11, Ohio Administrative Code." electronically filed by Bradley E. Long on behalf of Transportation